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Type of AT Demonstrated
	AT Device
	ABLE Tech
	HLA
	New View
	New View T
	OSU CSD
	Sooner Start
	TCC
	TSHA
	TU
	VS-OKC
	VS-Tulsa
	VS-iPad
	Total

	Vision
	4
	0
	207
	42
	0
	7
	1
	0
	0
	14
	48
	10
	333

	Hearing
	0
	37
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	0
	0
	3
	0
	47

	Speech Communication
	1
	0
	0
	0
	12
	34
	87
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	136

	Learning, Cognition, Development
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	9

	Mobility, Seating, Positioning
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	124
	18
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	144

	Daily Living
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	29
	34
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	63

	Environmental Adaptations
	1
	0
	0
	0
	2
	28
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	33

	Vehicle Modifications
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Computers and Related
	4
	0
	4
	1
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	10
	0
	0
	21

	Recreation, Sports, Leisure
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	14
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	14

	TOTAL
	12
	37
	211
	43
	14
	226
	163
	7
	2
	24
	51
	10
	800



Type of Participant
	Type of Participant
	ABLE Tech
	HLA
	New View
	New View T
	OSU CSD
	Sooner Start
	TCC
	TSHA
	TU
	VS-OKC
	VS-Tulsa
	VS-iPad
	Total

	Individual with Disability
	10
	33
	210
	43
	13
	226
	175
	7
	2
	24
	51
	10
	804

	Family Members and Others
	3
	15
	137
	25
	9
	226
	25
	2
	2
	6
	7
	3
	460

	Education
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	71
	0
	1
	0
	3
	0
	77

	Employment
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	9
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	10

	Health, Allied Health, Rehabilitation
	1
	1
	3
	0
	17
	0
	216
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	238

	Community Living
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5

	Technology
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	TOTAL
	16
	52
	351
	68
	41
	452
	496
	9
	5
	30
	61
	13
	1594




Type of Referrals
	Entity
	ABLE Tech
	HLA
	New View
	New View T
	OSU CSD
	Sooner Start
	TCC
	TSHA
	TU
	VS-OKC
	VS-Tulsa
	VS-iPad
	Total

	Non AT Funding Source
	0
	12
	0
	1
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	16

	Service Provider
	2
	25
	1
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	0
	8
	4
	50

	Vendor
	5
	26
	34
	0
	0
	0
	1
	8
	2
	0
	1
	3
	80

	Repair Service
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Others
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	TOTAL
	7
	63
	35
	1
	0
	0
	9
	13
	2
	0
	9
	7
	146



Performance Measures
	Primary Purpose for AT
	Education
	Employment
	Community Living
	Total

	AT device/service will meet needs
	124
	32
	611
	767

	AT device/service will NOT meet needs
	1
	1
	17
	19

	Sub Total
	125
	33
	628
	786

	Have not made a decision 
	0
	1
	4
	5

	Nonrespondent
	1
	0
	8
	9

	Total
	126
	34
	640
	800

	Performance Outcome Percentage
	99%
	97%
	98%
	98%




Customer Satisfaction
	Satisfaction
	ABLE Tech
	HLA
	New View
	New View T
	OSU CSD
	Sooner Start
	TCC
	TSHA
	TU
	VS-OKC
	VS-Tulsa
	VS-iPad
	Total

	Highly Satisfied
	16
	52
	291
	68
	22
	232
	314
	9
	5
	26
	15
	2
	1052

	Satisfied
	0
	0
	54
	0
	6
	202
	155
	0
	0
	4
	46
	11
	478

	Satisfied Somewhat
	0
	0
	5
	0
	13
	16
	27
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	61

	Not Satisfied
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Non Respondent
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3

	TOTAL
	16
	52
	351
	68
	41
	452
	496
	9
	5
	30
	61
	13
	1594





